

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: LCOY USA 2025-05-01 to 2025-05-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-05-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$685.14
2025-05-12	Donation from Elizabeth Quigley	$txn_5wHKXvb$	\$5.38	\$690.52
2025-05-19	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 5/12 to 5/18	txn_oyHorPP	-\$0.38	\$690.14
2025-05-22	Donation from Mitch Radakovich	txn_evHolWg	\$25.00	\$715.14
2025-05-23	Donation from Brian Neal	$txn_4dHXBqv$	\$100.00	\$815.14
2025-05-23	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_vgH4NLJ	\$107.53	\$922.67
2025-05-23	Donation from Patrick Quigley	$txn_EyHwkWZ$	\$537.64	\$1,460.31
2025-05-26	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 5/19 to 5/25	txn_LgHRPg6	-\$53.91	\$1,406.40
2025-05-30	Donation from Ekansh Agrawal	txn_nEHpr9m	\$150.00	\$1,556.40
2025-05-30	Donation from Papa	txn_oyHoWgz	\$20.00	\$1,576.40
2025-05-30	Donation from Papa	txn_MNH597r	\$2.00	\$1,578.40
2025-05-30	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_EyHwRA8	\$50.00	\$1,628.40
	WITHDRAWN: \$54.29. DEPOSITED: \$997.55.			\$1,628.40

 $LCOY\,USA$ is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from $LCOY\,USA$'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.